CASTOR MARITIME INC.

CASTOR MARITIME INC.
ISIN:  MHY1146L.2082

Overview

2024/07/17 21:59:52
Price

4.70 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.05% (-0.05)

MHY1146L2082
CTRM

Nasdaq

usb

Transport

Stock

406 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

4.50 USD (100)
5.47 USD (1,000)
4.81 USD

4.81 USD

4.59 USD

4.75 USD
4.685125 USD
34,004
159,306.23
497

100

WKN: Y1146L208
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=MHY1146L2082&ID_NOTATION=456422439
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51801c33ca5ca34aa9c4cc56873464b076f175e41c916c034a9f717f69f2b4fc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2e7b1e3a933a0c8b&time=1721377704&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43136f3b711564468e4c5462fe047e52c8e33e4c90620d5b3211f5677fc0f395&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2afe8314b2a60f278&time=1721377704&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67e6ee116da3b3217e9d856b6ca6a7c5c32719bfb4d0671b79eef2419aa7a979&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c6b682aa0edebb8c&time=1721377704&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b0cde6e898ba8f8a78f96ff1f7b65bc5bca902f48a098d4a25b6fa03814b4a9&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=700c76c1070b33946&time=1721377704&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4731277b468de5ea95135016f4479d134ed9e8d30e71d29a422afa41544d46e0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d8d47f49534c6e6ff&time=1721377704&tool=RSC

CASTOR MARITIME INC.

Details

2024/07/17 21:59:52

Price
4.70 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.05% (-0.05)

ISIN MHY1146L2082
Symbol CTRM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 406 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 5.47 USD (1,000)
Open 4.81 USD
High 4.81 USD
Low 459 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.75 USD
VWAP 4.685125 USD
Volume (pcs) 34,004
Trading volume 159,306.23
Number of trades 497
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 1.09 0.90 0.38
Volatility - - -

CESKAS

spofitelna

4.59 USD (49,700)
4.62 USD (54,444)
)

)
)
)
)
)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:02 4.30 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/18 10:05 4.20 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 21:59 4.70 USD
Nasdaq 2024/03/26 21:30 3.501 USD
Munich 2024/07/18 08:00 4.20 EUR
Hamburg 2024/07/18 08:00 4.20 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 08:02 4.20 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/18 09:30 4.18 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/18 10:10 4.30 EUR

0.00
0.00
0.16
0.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1
3

497
2,700
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=456422439
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322041806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320311430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327353799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270894740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525743
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285561187

CASTOR MARITIME INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

C

CASTOR

Contact Details
CASTOR MARITIME

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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